
Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a
description, the description takes precedence.

Monday - Friday 8:30 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Saturday 8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Store Hours

50 William St. South, Lindsay

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE junE 23RDTo junE 29Th, 2016
WWW.LAMAnTIAS.CA @LaMantiasMarket

COUNTRY MARKET FRESH
“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

Cashmere

Bathroom
Tissue
Double Roll/
Ultra Lux/
3 Ply

Quaker

Rice Cakes/
Crispy Minis475 ml 1 kg

2/$5 3.99 1.49 3.99 2.99 4/$5 6.99
Maple Leaf

Flakes
of Chicken/
Turkey/
Ham

Robin Hood

Flour
Skippy

Peanut
Butter

Kraft

Salad
Dressing

V8

Vegetable
Cocktail

156 g 2.5 kg 1.89 L 100-199 g 12 rolls

6.99 8.99
(1.54/100 g) (1.99/100 g)

Chef Made

Grilled Atlantic
Salmon Fillet
With Potatoes &
Vegetable

Chef Made

Linguini
Pomodoro
With Zucchini, Green
Onions, Mushrooms &
Cherry Tomato

11.99

lb lb

5.99

Pogo’s7.99 2.49
312 g 300 g

Cardinal

Angus
Beef
Burgers

Jane’s

Breaded
Chicken 6.998.99

800 g1.02 kg

Fresh Lean
Ground Pork 3.99

lb lb
6.99Fresh Pork

Tenderloin
Fresh Skinless
Chicken
Breasts

4.99
lb

Store Made
Fresh
Sausages

Beef Top
Sirloin Steaks7.99 5.99

lb lb

2.991.29 1.49
pinteach lb

Product of U.S.A.,
No. 1 Grade

Cantaloupes

Product of U.S.A.,
No. 1 Grade

10 lb White
Potatoes 2.994.99

product of canada

product of canada

Oven Roast
Turkey
Breast

Product of New Zealand,
Fancy Grade

Fuji Apples
Product of U.S.A.,

Blueberries
Product of Canada

Romaine Lettuce

SAVE
$1.50

SAVE
$1.50

SAVE
$2

SAVE
.20

SAVE
$1.50

SAVE
$3

SAVE
$1.50

SAVE
$1.25

SAVE
$3

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$4

each

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$3/lb

SAVE
$1/lb

SAVE
$1/lb

SAVE
$1/lb

SAVE
$2/lb

Black
Forest
Ham

lb

Boneless
Pork
Sirloin
or Rib
Loin
Halves

1.99
650 g

1.99
Smooth & Fruity
or Zero

Yogurt 2.99
lb

Product of U.S.A.,
No. 1 Grade

Sweet
Cherries

450 g 2 L

4.99 3.99
Lactantia

Traditional
Margarine

Black Diamond

Cheese
Bars

Lactantia 1%, 2% or Skim

Pur Filtre
Milk

427 g

.99
12’s

2.49
Wonder
Hotdog and
Hamburger
Buns

Original/Olive/
Multi-grain

Ciabatta
Buns

Country
Harvest
Bagels2.49

Compliment’s

Shrimp Ring
(With Sauce)

Product of U.S.A.,
No. 1 Grade

Cauliflower 2.99
each

3/1.79
ea

4.99

473 ml (Incl HST & Deposit)

Lenoir
Belgian

3.05
473 ml (Incl HST & Deposit)

Eureka
Cream Ale

BELL CITY BREWING CO.

2.95

JUMBO
SIZE

NEW
CROP

NEW
CROP

NEW
CROP

PKG
OF 12

PKG
OF 6

EXTRA
LARGE

CANADIAN
GROWN

8” Cherry
Pie

Pork Cottage
Rolls 3.49

lb


